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385369
385370

O'\DOC—QCT}:JW-XCJ

—_—

385311
385372
3853173
283522
283334

% REFER TO
PARTS NOT

Part Description

Upper cover (asm. )
Thread winding label
Instruction manual
Front panel (asm. )
Front panel

Pattern disply panel (
Indicator circuit boar

THE LE/SX PARTS LIST
INCLUDED IN THIS LIST.
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